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NAME PHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS COUNTIES SERVED 
Annika	
  McKillop 805-­‐441-­‐4737 annika@mckilloppoultry.com All	
  Counties
Margaret	
  Ball 443-­‐271-­‐1928 mag42675@gmail.com All	
  Counties
Katelyn	
  Gnegy 301-­‐334-­‐8397 kgnegy18@gmail.com Allegany,	
  Garrett
Amy	
  Holt 410-­‐960-­‐5348 twinriversrabbitry@yahoo.com Anne	
  Arundel
Kate	
  Tice 717-­‐451-­‐5394 ktice@hainppc.com Anne	
  Arundel

Katie	
  Holt	
   410-­‐320-­‐3091 khkemer16@yahoo.com Anne	
  Arundel
Shelley	
  Sheeler 443-­‐326-­‐1098 smsheeler@yahoo.com Anne	
  Arundel
John	
  Faber 410-­‐991-­‐4434 jfaber4711@aol.com Anne	
  Arundel,	
  Calvert,	
  Charles,	
  PG,	
  Queen	
  Anne's,	
  St.	
  Mary's
John	
  Brady	
  Jr. 410-­‐535-­‐2058 jbrady826@yahoo.com Anne	
  Arundel,	
  Calvert,	
  Charles,	
  PG,	
  St.	
  Mary's
Victoria	
  DeTolla 667-­‐231-­‐0853 neopetgirl8@yahoo.com Anne	
  Arundel,	
  Prince	
  George's,	
  Howard,	
  Calvert
Brenda	
  Maresh 443-­‐234-­‐4704 hawksmeadow1@msn.com Baltimore,	
  Carroll,	
  Cecil
Douglas	
  Lafferty 410-­‐790-­‐0291 laffertyfarmers@comcast.net Baltimore,	
  Carroll,	
  Cecil,	
  Harford
Darlene	
  Welsh 443-­‐289-­‐8926 manuremadam@aol.com Baltimore,	
  Carroll,	
  Frederick,	
  Howard,	
  Montgomery
Dawn	
  Johnsson 410-­‐833-­‐5508 johnsson5@verizon.net Baltimore,	
  Carroll,	
  Howard
Kara	
  Yoder 410-­‐592-­‐7446 cozyhill@comcast.net Baltimore,	
  Harford
Lorrie	
  Warfield 410-­‐459-­‐0562 lorrie.warfield@gmail.com Baltimore,	
  Harford,	
  Cecil,	
  Carroll

Dana	
  Kee 301-­‐678-­‐3533 danakee@gmail.com Calvert,	
  Charles,	
  Prince	
  George's,	
  St.Mary's
Paul	
  Gilroy 301-­‐861-­‐9039 reederrunpoultry@yahoo.com Calvert,	
  Charles,	
  Prince	
  George's,	
  St.Mary's
April	
  Hall-­‐Barczewski 410-­‐996-­‐8134 adhall@umd.edu Caroline,	
  Cecil,	
  Kent,	
  Queen	
  Anne's,	
  Talbot
Karla	
  Wieland-­‐Cherry 410-­‐310-­‐8421 dkcherry4@aol.com Caroline,	
  Dorchester,	
  Talbot,	
  Queen	
  Anne's
Todd	
  Sensenig 443-­‐880-­‐8823 sensenig.todd@gmail.com Caroline,	
  Somerset,	
  Worcester,	
  Wicomico
Michelle	
  Peltier 814-­‐384-­‐7333 map959@gmail.com Carroll
Maegan	
  Olson 301-­‐676-­‐7757 meofarmgirl@gmail.com Carroll,	
  Frederick
Rachel	
  McMullin 301-­‐606-­‐3999 quart99@hotmail.com Carroll,	
  Frederick,	
  Howard,	
  Montgomery,	
  Washington
Ashley	
  Carlisle 443-­‐605-­‐5135 ashleycarli@yahoo.com Carroll,	
  Frederick,	
  Montgomery
Jamie	
  Matthews 410-­‐596-­‐4836 1thelionsden@gmail.com Carroll,	
  Frederick,	
  Washington
Cindy	
  Miller 443-­‐2441668 ccmiller02@gmail.com Carroll,	
  Howard
Jason	
  Collins 202-­‐740-­‐6696 jcollins@sugarloafsustainablefarms.com Carroll,	
  Montgomery
Joshua	
  Barnhart 443-­‐567-­‐0197 fiveliterjosh@aol.com Cecil
Kara	
  Barnhart 443-­‐567-­‐3510 cher_balt@yahoo.com Cecil
Debbie	
  Moore 410-­‐392-­‐5434 heritagehill@zoominternet.net Cecil,	
  Harford
Kay	
  St.	
  Amour 410-­‐836-­‐3753 cochinlady@verizon.net Cecil,	
  Harford
Jean	
  Leverage 410-­‐708-­‐1678 j.leverage21@gmail.com Cecil,	
  Kent,	
  Queen	
  Anne's
Alison	
  Bode 301-­‐246-­‐4957 thebodes@verizon.net Charles,	
  Prince	
  George's,	
  St.	
  Mary's
Donna	
  Bailey 301-­‐475-­‐9172 guestptpdb@yahoo.com Charles,	
  St.Mary's
James	
  Spute 716-­‐374-­‐4217 spute44@gmail.com Charles,	
  St.Mary's
Philip	
  Goddard 301-­‐672-­‐1415 pjgoddard23@yahoo.com Charles,	
  St.Mary's
Emmet	
  T.	
  Adkins 410-­‐713-­‐5374 tommy69069@yahoo.com Dorchester,	
  Somerset,	
  Wicomico,	
  Worcester
David	
  Dupras 410-­‐849-­‐3165 davedupras@gmail.com Frederick
Jeannie	
  Cumbo 443-­‐254-­‐3528 jmcumbo@gmail.com Frederick
Jessica	
  Morgan 240-­‐464-­‐2946 floatingoranges@gmail.com Frederick
Julie	
  Bolton 301-­‐305-­‐7898 jtbolton1958@gmail.com Frederick
Leah	
  Fleming 301-­‐938-­‐0976 2x2farm@gmail.com Frederick
Michael	
  Morgan 240-­‐464-­‐2946 ML4wheeling@gmail.com Frederick
Tami	
  Welsh 717-­‐634-­‐7166	
   Tami.welsh@hain.com	
   Frederick

Thomas	
  Rice 301-­‐898-­‐9916 info@clipperrepair.com Frederick
Tim	
  Gladhill 410-­‐635-­‐3858 tgladhil@nist.gov Frederick
Damien	
  Teal 301	
  992-­‐7644 dteal1934@gmail.com Frederick,	
  Washington
Deanna	
  Teal 301	
  992	
  7644 teal4056@gmail.com Frederick,	
  Washington
Emily	
  Hoponick 301-­‐452-­‐1251 emilyhoponick@hotmail.com Frederick,	
  Washington
Joe	
  Grimes 301-­‐471-­‐9063 joegrimes@myactv.net Frederick,	
  Washington
Kelley	
  M.	
  Marsh 301-­‐478-­‐5094 kelleymarsh@verizon.net Garrett,	
  Allegany

Chrisa	
  Jahnke 410-­‐972-­‐1886 ccjahnke@gmail.com Harford
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Debbie	
  Heston 410-­‐452-­‐0370 adh@zoominternet.net Harford
Emily	
  Anderson 410-­‐734-­‐4159 pumpkinpie82099@comcast.net Harford
Carolyn	
  Derrenbacher 443-­‐535-­‐0128 cbder@verizon.net Howard
Gay	
  Biordi 301-­‐498-­‐7650 sgbiordi@verizon.net Howard
Richard	
  Giddings 240-­‐299-­‐0718 goatfarmer77@msn.com Howard,	
  Carroll
Jennifer	
  Poston 443-­‐864-­‐7766 jposton1@gmail.com Howard,	
  Montgomery,	
  Carroll

Barry	
  Chenkin 301-­‐253-­‐8855 barry@muddyhillfarm.com Howard,	
  Montgomery,	
  Prince	
  George's
Donna	
  Simmons 410-­‐778-­‐0451 adns@dmv.com Kent
Nathan	
  Simmons 410-­‐778-­‐0451 nsimmons2@washcoll.edu Kent
Stefanie	
  Blyman 410-­‐778-­‐9368 dsbly1991@peoplepc.com Kent
Jessica	
  Flores 410-­‐632-­‐1972 jflores@umd.edu Lower	
  Shore
Anita	
  Stiger 301-­‐869-­‐8154 stigera@verizon.net Montgomery
Caroline	
  Stiger 301-­‐869-­‐8154 stigera@verizon.net Montgomery
Karin	
  Averbeck 301-­‐946-­‐1052 kaverbeck@gmail.com Montgomery
Sherman	
  Joy 301-­‐997-­‐6470 pjoy7652@aol.com Montgomery

Stephanie	
  Brown 301-­‐254-­‐7758 stephderwood@gmail.com Montgomery
Ken	
  Pierce 717-­‐917-­‐7552 kpierce@wengerfeeds.com Pennsylvania

Mark	
  Tremont 717-­‐917-­‐7553 mtremont@dutchlandfarms.com Pennsylvania
Michael	
  Boyer 717-­‐451-­‐5841 mboyer@hainppc.com Pennsylvania
Timothy	
  Forry 717-­‐917-­‐7556 tforry@wengerfeeds.com Pennsylvania
Christine	
  Johnston 410-­‐758-­‐0166 cjohnstn@umd.edu Queen	
  Anne's
Sally	
  G.	
  Rosenberry 410-­‐758-­‐6549 srosenbe@umd.edu Queen	
  Anne's
Brian	
  Lewis 410-­‐490-­‐9003 blewis@cunninghamrec.com Somerset,	
  Wicomico,	
  Worcester
Lori	
  Ingram 443-­‐856-­‐9900 luv2beoutdoors2002@yahoo.com Somerset,	
  Wicomico,	
  Worcester
Dean	
  Ennis 410-­‐957-­‐1272 pmc_inc@hotmail.com Somerset,	
  Worcester
Norman	
  Ennis 410-­‐422-­‐7203 pmc_inc@hotmail.com Somerset,	
  Worcester
Cheryl	
  Barringer 410-­‐924-­‐1373 wishinblues@aol.com Talbot,	
  Dorchester,	
  Caroline
Brenda	
  Griffith 301-­‐730-­‐5450 foxgapchickens@yahoo.com Washington
Chris	
  Oldt 540-­‐450-­‐6481 chrisoldtva@gmail.com Washington,	
  Frederick

Valerie	
  Latchford 301-­‐606-­‐3405 valerie_latchford@yahoo.com Washington,	
  Frederick


